TopGolf

January 22nd, 2025 | 12-3 p.m. Top Golf Cleveland 5820 Rockside Woods Blvd N Independence, OH 44131

Join your NOAA network for an afternoon of fun, food and drinks at Top Golf!



Lunch and cash bar included!

SPONSOR

REGISTER

JACQUI HOOVER | 216.241.1635 JACQUIB@NOAAMEMBERS.COM

IZZY KELLER | 216.340.5049 IZZY@NOAAMEMBERS.COM

TopGolf per golfer January 22nd, 2025 | 12-3 p.m.

Top Golf Cleveland | 5820 Rockside Woods Blvd N Independence, OH 44131

PLEASE LIST ATTENDEES BELOW 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8.

COMPANY NAME:

PAYMENT INFORMATION

- ONLINE NOAA MEMBERS CAN PAY BY CARD OR ACH ONLINE! INVOICE WILL BE SENT TO EMAIL NOAA HAS ON FILE.
- CHECK NOAA'S ADDRESS IS 2519 DETROIT AVE, CLEVELAND, OH 44113.
- **PHONE MEMBERS CAN GIVE A CARD NUMBER OVER THE PHONE** AT 216-241-1635.
- **RETURN FORM TO JACQUI JACQUIB@NOAAMEMBERS.COM**

TopGolf sponsorships

SPONSORSHIP OPTIONS

LUNCH | \$250 - LOGO RECOGNITION ON MARKETING MATERIALS AND ON THE LUNCH BUFFET TABLE. LOGO RECOGNITION ON TABLES.

DRINK TICKET | \$250 - LOGO RECOGNITION ON MARKETING MATERIALS AND ON THE BAR. LOGO RECOGNITION ON TABLES.

COMPANY NAME:

PAYMENT INFORMATION

ONLINE - NOAA MEMBERS CAN PAY BY CARD OR ACH ONLINE! INVOICE WILL BE SENT TO EMAIL NOAA HAS ON FILE.

CHECK - NOAA'S ADDRESS IS 2519 DETROIT AVE, CLEVELAND, OH 44113.

■ PHONE - MEMBERS CAN GIVE A CARD NUMBER OVER THE PHONE AT 216-241-1635.

RETURN FORM TO IZZY- IZZY@NOAAMEMBERS.COM